
LOT 3 MARION PLACE S/D BLOCK B P

WD 1050-1752, WD 1393-661, WD 13

HINGSON DOROTHY L
1801 SW PALOMA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07610-353

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/22/2023 jerry 0.10 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1
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3,075
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267,712
75,208

192,504
HX HB 51,411

141,093
267,712

0

270,789

1431/1813 3/02/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HINGSON DOROTHY L

HINGSON MICHAEL DUA

1393/0661 8/23/2019 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DORIS J WEBB

DOROTHY L HINGSON
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000047672 Roof Replacement 15,000 07/14/2023

3137 SFR 551 12/21/2004

2020HX Base Yr

1801 SW PALOMA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,294 119.7504 134.12 307,671 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1848

BAS 1,848 100 1,848 198,283

FGR 506 55 278 29,828

FOP 240 30 72 7,726

FSP 240 40 96 10,301

2,834 2,294 246,137

BAS= W15 S8 W22 S13 E2 S2 W2 S11 E4 S28 FOP= S30 E8 N30 W8$
E8 S8 FGR= S22 E23 N22 W23$ E23 N17 W2 FSP=  N20 W12 S20 E12$
W12 N20 E16 N33$.

BAS

15

8

22

13

11

4

28

8

8

23

17

12

20

16

33

FOP30

8

30

8

FGR22

23

22

23

FSP 20

12

20

12

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 430.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,075

3,075

1 0100 C SFR 100 42.00 104.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


